
Vecka Övrig helgdag Lördag Söndag 

14 Skärtorsdag Kväll 
Monica Anderstedt

Långfredagen 
Läger Isak 
Kväll Moa Hedström 

Lisa Ivarsbacke 
Stella Ivarsbacke 
Nicolina Wiberg 
Saga Borgulf 

Kicki Johansson 
Therese Bennemo 
Vera Sörensson 
Sally Sörensson 

15 Må Annandag påsk 
Sofie Flink 

Familjen Springare 
Maria Bengtsson 
Leah Arvidssson 

Elisabet Johansson 
Carolina Holtensson 
Linda Johansson 

16 Isabella Norström 
Signe Jernberg 
Josefin Ehn Fogman 

Jannike Larsson 
Saga Borgulf 
Elle Ahlström 

17 Monica Anderstedt 
Nora Anderstedt 
Emilia Tallgren Steingruber 

Nocolina Wiberg 
Sofie Flink 
Saga Borgulf 

18 1a Maj 
Isabella Norström 
Liselott Tiger 
Alicia Tiger 

Familjen Pallin 
Alwa Hirs 
Julia Borg 
Lova Borg 

Gunnel Almgren 
Tilde Adeen 
Josefin Ehn Fogman 
*K

19 Amanda Westman 
Josefin Ehn Fogman 
Sally Sörensson 
Vera Sörensson 
Therese Bennemo 

Kicki Johansson 
Liw Wiklund 
Saga Karp 
Elsa Heidling 

20 Kristi himmelsfärd 
Helena Nordström 
Elina Nordström 
Danielle Johansson 

Moa Hedström 
Emilia Larsson 
Michelle Sandberg 

Ethel Norman 
Maria Bengtsson 
Tuwa Van Vihje 
Signe Jernberg 

21 Familjen Pallin 
Danielle Johansson 
Tuwa van Whije 

Elisabeth Johansson 
Isabelle Ranström 
Ida Karp 

22 Familjen Pallin 
Leah Arvidsson 
Alva Hirsch 

Familjen Springare 
Carolin Holtensson 
Tilde Adeen Karlsson 

23 Tisdag 6 juni 
Emila Larsson 
Michelle Sandberg 
Elle Ahlström 

Gunnel Almgren 
Liselott Tiger 
Alicia Tiger 

Familjen Sandberg 
Jannicke Larsson 

24 Familjen Anderstedt 
Emilia Tallgren Steingruber 

Moa Hedström 
Isabelle Ranström 


